Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1847RUschegg
1866RUschegg
1886RUschegg
1911RUschegg
1918RUschegg
1946RUschegg
1966RUschegg
1978Ruschegg
1983RUschegg
1988RUschegg

Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)

P

Wert Thema
125Index Schweine
100Index Schweine
260Index Schweine
433Index Schweine
204Index Schweine
478Index Schweine
967Index Schweine
720Index Schweine
985Index Schweine
804Index Schweine

1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100

Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)
Index)

~— ~— — — ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—


http://www.tcpdf.org

