Startjahr	End	ljahr	Ort			Wert Thema	l		
1847	7	1847	'Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	125Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1866	6	1866	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	100Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1886	6	1886	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	260Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
191 ⁻	1	1911	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	433Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1918	8	1918	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	204Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1946	6	1946	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	478Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1966	6	1966	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	967Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1978	8	1978	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	720Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1983	3	1983	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	985Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)
1988	8	1988	Rüschegg	(Einwohnergem	einde)	804Index S	Schweine	(1866 = 100)) (Index)